
ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2018 
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 
25 - 27 Μαϊ 2018

ΦΥΛΛΟ ΑΓΩΝΑ
100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΟΙ 1

Σειρά: 1

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 153006 ΚΑΠΟΥΣΙ∆ΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 01:02.26

2 154111 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 01:02.16

3 154955 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΦΑΝΗ-ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 01:01.40

4 130929 ΜΠΑΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 00:59.19

5 147276 ΚΙΡΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:59.99

6 160366 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:01.75

7 159440 ΗΜΕΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:02.22

8 147577 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΑ 2001 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 01:02.34

Σειρά: 2

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 147277 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:03.32

2 162194 ΚΟΤΑΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:03.29

3 157353 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:03.20

4 143613 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:02.50

5 156787 ΠΗΛΙΑΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:02.78

6 145428 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:03.23

7 147272 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΤΤΑ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 01:03.31

8 158414 ΓΙΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:03.46

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝ∆ΡΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΟΙ 2

Σειρά: 1

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 147281 ΒΑΛΟΥΜΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:55.75

2 124581 ΤΖΗΜΑΛΑΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ 1995 ΠΑΟΚ 00:55.52

3 132132 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ 00:54.72

4 155386 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:54.53

5 127862 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1996 ΑΡΗΣ 00:54.62

6 154259 ΚΑΙΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2002 ∆ΕΛΦΠΕΡ 00:54.75

7 147310 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:55.55

8 147145 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:55.92

Σειρά: 2

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 156037 ΚΑΛΟΥΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:57.64

2 158503 ∆ΑΝΙΗΛ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:57.03

3 154153 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΛ.ΠΕΤΡΟΥΠ 00:56.57

4 155258 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:56.15

5 129139 ΣΤΟΓΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1997 NOXAΛΚ 00:56.46

6 155428 ΣΚΟΡ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:56.86

7 155456 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:57.24

8 143165 ΚΑΡΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:57.67

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΟΙ 3

Σειρά: 1

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 160395 ΠΑΠΑΖΗΣΗ ΦΡΕΙ∆ΕΡΙΚΗ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:37.66

2 163250 ΣΜΙΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:37.22

3 162106 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:37.01

4 133366 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 00:36.65

5 156044 ΠΡΙΜΕΡΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:36.85

6 160496 ΜΑΣΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:37.14

7 157445 ΚΕΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ-ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:37.40

8 159437 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:37.92

Σειρά: 2



ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 158609 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:39.40

2 158445 ΚΙΟΣΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 00:38.64

3 147187 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΙ∆ΟΥ ∆ΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:38.39

4 155360 ΤΖΙΤΖΙΚΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ-ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2002 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:37.95

5 158276 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 00:38.38

6 161323 ΑΙΓΙ∆ΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:38.63

7 135409 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 1998 ΟΦΘ 00:39.22

8 157024 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:39.60

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΝ∆ΡΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΟΙ 4

Σειρά: 1

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 147458 ΚΟΥΜΟΥΝ∆ΟΥΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:32.29

2 127979 ΚΑΙΣΑΡΛΗΣ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1996 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.73

3 156065 ΑΒΡΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:31.62

4 124373 ΒΛΑΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1995 ΓΛΑΥΚΟΣ 00:30.97

5 130540 ΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1998 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:31.44

6 135248 ΤΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.69

7 135404 ΝΟΥΤΣΙΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ 00:32.12

8 139143 ΜΙΧΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.37

Σειρά: 2

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 158340 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:35.89

2 154121 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.99

3 158484 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.10

4 157168 ΚΑΚΑΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:32.83

5 136812 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.03

6 128282 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 1996 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.37

7 156012 ΧΑΤΖΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΓΗΣΙΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:35.19

8 159519 ΓΙΑΠΟΥΤΖΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 00:35.97

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΟΙ 5

Σειρά: 1

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 157419 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:10.45

2 139446 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΩ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:09.61

3 155102 ΤΣΟΚΑΚΤΣΙ∆ΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΚΟ∆ΡΑΜ 01:08.80

4 131913 ΘΩ∆Η ΑΦΡΟ∆ΙΤΗ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 01:06.91

5 162427 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙ∆ΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:08.59

6 155451 ΟΡΤΙΤΖΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:09.19

7 157272 ΛΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:10.19

8 155462 ΓΚΟΒΤΖΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:10.52

Σειρά: 2

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 159800 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:13.33

2 157171 ΜΑΡΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ-ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:12.87

3 154622 ΜΗΤΤΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:12.76

4 160402 ΚΑΡΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 01:10.57

5 158414 ΓΙΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:11.80

6 155069 ΑΜΑΝΑΤΙ∆ΟΥ ∆ΟΜΝΙΚΗ 2002 ΟΦΘ 01:12.86

7 168586 ΚΑΡΑΣΑΒΒΙ∆ΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:13.22

8 155049 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΑΕ ΧΑΙ∆ΑΡ 01:13.59

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΝ∆ΡΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΟΙ 6

Σειρά: 1

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 157338 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2003 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 01:02.16

2 139937 ΤΖΙΒΑΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.65

3 128041 ΑΙΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1996 ΓΛΑΥΚΟΣ 01:00.57

4 123626 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1996 ΓΛΑΥΚΟΣ 00:59.76

5 155233 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2002 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:59.98

6 132305 ΤΣΟΥΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 01:00.92

7 155237 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:01.71

8 147281 ΒΑΛΟΥΜΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 01:02.16



Σειρά: 2

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 159142 ΜΑΡΟ∆ΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:06.74

2 147284 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:03.62

3 135200 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 01:03.37

4 147120 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:02.60

5 155386 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 01:02.73

6 139770 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 01:03.38

7 158275 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΣΦΠ 01:03.74

8 136920 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1998 Ο∆ΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:07.02

200m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥ∆Α - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΟΙ 7

Σειρά: 1

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 155099 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ 2003 ΚΟ∆ΡΑΜ 02:36.06

2 143637 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗ-ΜΑΝΙΦΡΕΝΤΙ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 2000 ΟΘΑΚ 02:33.51

3 155030 ΤΕΡΖΙ∆ΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 02:29.52

4 160483 ∆ΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:27.77

5 139683 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 02:29.09

6 145850 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:32.99

7 164237 ΚΑΣΤΕΡΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:33.53

8 156041 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:37.14

Σειρά: 2

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 161491 ΛΟΥΡΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:48.37

2 156040 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΘΕΤΙΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:45.03

3 159601 ΡΗΓΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:42.64

4 158736 ΣΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:37.87

5 159413 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:39.72

6 156048 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:43.93

7 135683 ΠΡΑΣΣΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1998 ΟΦΘ 02:45.50

200m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥ∆Α - ΑΝ∆ΡΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΟΙ 8

Σειρά: 1

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 143535 ΠΡΑΣΣΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2001 ΟΦΘ 02:16.26

2 160378 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΒΡΑΑΜ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:15.86

3 157167 ΣΥΜΕΝΤΕΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:13.01

4 158483 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 02:10.14

5 147457 ΚΑΛΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟ∆ΡΑΜ 02:10.40

6 147474 ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟ∆ΡΑΜ 02:13.72

7 157878 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΣΙ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:16.23

8 155380 ΤΕΡΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ 02:19.49

Σειρά: 2

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

2 162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 02:42.57

3 164166 ΖΗΝΤΗΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:29.84

4 160848 ΣΙΣΚΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 02:21.95

5 158411 ΜΟΥ∆ΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:23.57

6 159520 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 02:30.64

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 9

Σειρά: 1

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΣυµµετοχής

1 162268 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 04:48.18

2 156048 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 04:42.11

3 158413 ΗΛΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 04:38.67

4 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 1998 ΝΟ ΑΜΜΟΧΩΣ 04:32.00

5 157452 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 04:34.05

6 153006 ΚΑΠΟΥΣΙ∆ΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 04:41.89

7 137430 ΣΚΥΛΟΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ 04:43.80

8 147952 ΡΙΣΚΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 04:50.88

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝ∆ΡΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 10

Σειρά: 1



ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΣυµµετοχής

1 147038 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣ 2001 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 04:22.95

2 157881 ΑΙΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟΣ-ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 04:18.71

3 143160 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 04:12.58

4 147476 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΟΓΛΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 04:04.53

5 157888 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 04:10.66

6 154153 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΛ.ΠΕΤΡΟΥΠ 04:17.38

7 135818 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 04:19.16

8 154939 ΓΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 04:23.53

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΟΙ 11

Σειρά: 1

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 160496 ΜΑΣΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:54.11

2 154018 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:51.36

3 156044 ΠΡΙΜΕΡΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:50.47

4 162106 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 02:46.50

5 163250 ΣΜΙΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:50.33

6 147464 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2002 ΚΟ∆ΡΑΜ 02:51.02

7 133366 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 02:52.60

8 147187 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΙ∆ΟΥ ∆ΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:55.33

Σειρά: 2

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 159413 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 03:02.64

2 158609 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 03:01.41

3 155360 ΤΖΙΤΖΙΚΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ-ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2002 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 02:58.73

4 162636 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 02:57.76

5 157024 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:57.81

6 158276 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 03:00.68

7 157909 ΙΩΣΗΦ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2001 ΟΦΘ 03:02.44

8 158705 ΣΕΜΕΡΤΖΙ∆ΟΥ-ΤΟΛΟΓΚΟΥ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΝΝΑ-ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 03:02.94

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΝ∆ΡΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΟΙ 12

Σειρά: 1

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 124581 ΤΖΗΜΑΛΑΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ 1995 ΠΑΟΚ 02:33.02

2 154947 ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 02:32.64

3 126488 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1995 XANΘ 02:27.89

4 AVRAMOV ATANAS 2001 SADANSKI 02:24.66

5 119963 ΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1995 ΑΡΗΣ 02:26.85

6 147458 ΚΟΥΜΟΥΝ∆ΟΥΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:31.81

7 130540 ΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1998 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 02:32.93

8 139143 ΜΙΧΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ 02:33.38

Σειρά: 2

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 158484 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 02:43.40

2 157168 ΚΑΚΑΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:42.55

3 155899 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:40.60

4 74349 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1982 ΠΑΟΚ 02:34.26

5 155258 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 02:40.03

6 162279 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 02:42.54

7 158317 ΚΙΟΡΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑ∆ΗΣ 2004 ΚΟ∆ΡΑΜ 02:43.07

8 160622 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΑΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2005 ΚΟ∆ΡΑΜ 02:43.40

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥ∆Α - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΟΙ 13

Σειρά: 1

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 156041 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.57

2 154955 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΦΑΝΗ-ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 00:30.47

3 160483 ∆ΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:29.68

4 143865 ΑΡΝΑΚΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.56

5 136250 ΦΙΟΡΕΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 00:29.28

6 145850 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.18

7 162427 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙ∆ΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.47

8 159440 ΗΜΕΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.96



Σειρά: 2

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 163327 ΚΑΡΑΤΡΟΥΠΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.84

2 162428 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.60

3 131931 ΜΠΑΛΑΚΤΣΗ ΡΟ∆ΑΝΘΗ-ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 1997 ΑΚΑΚΑΡ∆ 00:31.47

4 160402 ΚΑΡΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 00:31.14

5 139683 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕ∆ΟΝΙΚ 00:31.17

6 159437 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.55

7 153970 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.60

8 155908 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:31.84

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥ∆Α - ΑΝ∆ΡΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΟΙ 14

Σειρά: 1

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 156037 ΚΑΛΟΥΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:27.47

2 155237 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 2003 ∆ΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:27.05

3 132305 ΤΣΟΥΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 00:26.82

4 128041 ΑΙΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1996 ΓΛΑΥΚΟΣ 00:26.32

5 154259 ΚΑΙΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2002 ∆ΕΛΦΠΕΡ 00:26.74

6 127979 ΚΑΙΣΑΡΛΗΣ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1996 ΠΑΟΚ 00:26.83

7 143535 ΠΡΑΣΣΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2001 ΟΦΘ 00:27.08

8 135724 ∆ΑΜΑΣΚΟΥ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 1998 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:27.51

Σειρά: 2

ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Χρόνος ΑγώναΠροκρ/κού

1 156035 ΦΑΙΝΕΚΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.76

2 155213 ΣΤΑΥΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.12

3 148003 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 2001 ΑΕ ΧΑΙ∆ΑΡ 00:28.00

4 133342 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ 1997 XANΘ 00:27.82

5 155428 ΣΚΟΡ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:27.90

6 157167 ΣΥΜΕΝΤΕΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:28.12

7 128282 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 1996 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.73

8 129139 ΣΤΟΓΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1997 NOXAΛΚ 00:28.86
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